ChipCap® 2-SIP
Humidity and Temperature
Sensor
Description
ChipCap 2-SIP by Telaire is a Single In-Line
Package type of ChipCap with ready installed
V-Core capacitor for easy and convenient
application.

substrate. Lead Pins are made of Cu, Sn, P alloy
and all parts are fully RoHS and REACH compliant.
Ordering Information
Output Accuracy VVD Mode Part Number
I2C 2% 3.3 V Update CC2D23-SIP
I2C 2% 5 V Update CC2D25-SIP
I2C 2% 3.3 V Sleep CC2D23S-SIP
I2C 2% 5 V Sleep CC2D25S-SIP
I2C 3% 3.3 V Update CC2D33-SIP
I2C 3% 5 V Update CC2D35-SIP
I2C 3% 3.3 V Sleep CC2D33S-SIP
I2C 3% 5 V Sleep CC2D35S-SIP
*.Chip on Board is 100 nF capacitor for Vcore.
AAS-920-628C  -  02/2018
© 2018 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.